REGELMASSIGE GOTTESDIENSTE

Samstag
St. Katharina, Alt-Hurth
St. Joseph, Hurth-Mitte

Im Wechsel
St. Brictius, Stotzheim

St. Johannes Baptist, Kendenich

Sonntag
St. Severin, Hermulheim
St. Wendelinus, Berrenrath

St. Maria a. Brunnen, Alst.-Burb.

St. Dionysius, Gleuel
St. Maria Geburt, Efferen
St. Martinus, Fischenich

Dienstag

St. Joseph, Hurth-Mitte
St. Maria Geburt, Efferen
St. Maria Geburt, Efferen

Im Wechsel
St. Brictius, Stotzheim

St. Johannes Baptist, Kendenich

Mittwoch
St. Severin, Hermulheim

St. Maria a. Brunnen, Alst.-Burb.

St. Martinus, Fischenich

Donnerstag

St. Maria Geburt, Efferen
St. Severin, Hermulheim
St. Wendelinus, Berrenrath

Freitag
St. Joseph, Hurth-Mitte
St. Katharina, Alt-Hurth

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

18:15 Uhr

Sonntagvorabendmesse
Sonntagvorabendmesse

Sonntagvorabendmesse

(ab 6. Juni 2020 - in den geraden Wochen)

18:30 Uhr

Sonntagvorabendmesse

(ab 13. Juni 2020 - in den ungeraden Wochen)

09:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
17:55 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

HI. Messe
HI. Messe
HI. Messe
HI. Messe
HI. Messe
HI. Messe

Rosenkranzgebet
Rosenkranzgebet
HI. Messe

HI. Messe

(@b 9. Juni 2020 - in den geraden Wochen)

18:30 Uhr

HI. Messe

(ab 16. Juni 2020 - in den ungeraden Wochen)

09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

09:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

HI. Messe
HI. Messe
HI. Messe

HI. Messe
Rosenkranzgebet
HI. Messe

HI. Messe
HI. Messe



